

CRLA No.13 of 2020

Hon'ble Ravi Malimath, J.

Hon'ble R. C. Khulbe, J.

Appellant's counsel is absent.

Call on 23.07.2020.

(R.C. Khulbe, J.)

17.07.2020

PV

(Ravi Malimath, J.)

17.07.2020