

CRMA No.44/2020 (Application for Bail and Suspension of Sentence)

CRMA No. 2840/2020 (Interim Bail Application)

In

CRLA No.13 of 2020

Hon'ble Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.

Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.

Mr. Bilal Ahmed, Advocate for the appellant.

Mr. V.K. Jemini, Deputy Advocate General for the State.

Let the paper book be prepared and the same be given to the learned counsel for the parties, if requisitioned, on payment of usual charges.

List this case on 23.09.2020.

(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Sudhanshu Dhulia, J.)

21.08.2020

Ankit/