

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CRLA No. 13 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bilal Ahmed, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Imraj Singh Rautela, Advocate, holding brief of Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for Narcotics Control Bureau.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this matter next week.</p> <p>(Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Manoj K. Tiwari, J.) 24.08.2021</p> <p><i>Arpan</i></p>