

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	09.11.2021		<p>CRLA No. 13 of 2020</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, CJ.</u></p> <p><u>Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bilal Ahmed, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. R.K. Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>The learned counsel for the appellant is directed to amend the cause title, and to make the "Narcotics Control Bureau" as a party-respondent before this Court. He seeks one week's time to do so.</p> <p>List this case on 23.11.2021.</p> <p>(N.S. Dhanik, J.) (Raghvendra Singh Chauhan, CJ)</p> <p>09.11.2021 09.11.2021</p> <p>Rathour</p>

--	--	--	--