

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions or Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>CRLA No. 13 of 2020</u></p> <p><u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u> <u>Shri Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Bilal Ahmed, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. J.S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Mr. Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Saharia, learned counsel for the NCB.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant submits that since the NCB has not filed any objection to the regular bail application, some time be granted to it for filing the same.</p> <p>List this matter on 08.03.2022.</p> <p>(A.K. Verma, J.) (S.K. Mishra, ACJ.)</p> <p>04.01.2022</p> <p>Negi</p>

--	--	--	--