

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			CRLA No. 13 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, ACJ.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Mr. Bilal Ahmed, the learned counsel for the appellant. Mr. J.S. Virk, the learned Dy. Advocate General for the State. Mr. Shobhit Saharia, the learned counsel for NCB. On the prayer of the learned counsel for the appellant, list on 22.03.2022. (A.K. Verma, J.) (S.K. Mishra, ACJ.) 08.03.2022 PV

--	--	--	--