

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<u>CRLA No. 13 of 2020</u> <u>Shri Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.</u> <u>Shri Alok Kumar Verma, J.</u> Shri Vivek Pathak, learned counsel for the appellant. Shri J. S. Virk, learned Deputy Advocate General with Shri Rakesh Kumar Joshi, learned Brief Holder for the State. List on 04.01.2023. (Alok Kumar Verma, J.) (Sanjaya Kumar Mishra, J.) 29.11.2022 (Grant urgent certified copy of this order, as per Rules.) SKS

--	--	--	--